Last

GUTH
ROLFS
HOMAN
MARTENS
MYERS
KOHR
HUTTENHOFF
VINSON
GILLILAND
SCHLICHER
BURBRIDGE
WEDEL
FROWNFELTER
GOHEEN
EMBRY
TECHARA
MAYO
OUELLETTE
TIDWELL
LAND
LEUPOLD
SMALL
RIVERA
BROBST
KERCHNER

Assumptions

Topeka KS Government Teachers

First

LARRY
TERESA
MARILYN
JANICE
BETH
CHERYL
SHIRLEY
PAULA
JANICE
JANE
CAROL
SUZETTE
JIMMIE
DOUGLAS
DELORIS
SUSANE
SALLY
SHERYL
CLAUDE
JANET
DIANE
GEORGIA
EVELYN
MARILYN
JOAN

1. Est. Begin pensions 35 years

2. Retirement age 62

3. No COLA

Top 25 Estimated Pensions

Dist

USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501
USD 501

2010 Wages

$106,963
$93,525
$91,922
$89,757
$88,878
$88,364
$87,760
$87,555
$87,032
$86,799
$86,149
$85,185
$85,008
$83,840
$83,444
$82,056
$81,742
$80,583
$79,349
$79,287
$78,752
$78,263
$77,920
$75,864
$75,539

Est. Beginning
Pension
$65,515
$57,284
$56,302
$54,976
$54,438
$54,123
$53,753
$53,627
$53,307
$53,164
$52,766
$52,176
$52,067
$51,352
$51,110
$50,259
$50,067
$49,357
$48,601
$48,563
$48,235
$47,936
$47,726
$46,467
$46,267

Est. Lifetime

Pension Payout

$1,572,359
$1,374,822
$1,351,251
$1,319,427
$1,306,512
$1,298,946
$1,290,068
$1,287,058
$1,279,374
$1,275,943
$1,266,392
$1,252,223
$1,249,617
$1,232,444
$1,226,631
$1,206,216
$1,201,603
$1,184,577
$1,166,423
$1,165,513
$1,157,649
$1,150,463
$1,145,429
$1,115,208
$1,110,418
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Est SS Age 62

$22,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000



